
-.-

AMENDMENT OF SOLICHTATION/MODIF~ICATiON  OF CONTF?ACl
- -
2. AMENDMENT/MOOIFICATION  NO. 4 REQUISITIOF

0 0 1 0 qJu,l 15, 1998
- - -
6. ISSUED BY 7. AOMINISTERED  BY (Ifother than /tern 6)

- -

US CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMM JOYCE LAWN
DIVISION OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES (3011 504--0444  EXT. 1148
4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517
BETHESDA, MD 20814-4408

ROBERT J FROST BOl (30 -) 5 0 4 - 0 4 4 4

8-S OF CONTRACTOR (No., Streei.  County, State and ZIP Code)
- - -

Vendor ID: 0001576'3 (Xl

DUNS: 1 7 8 0 5 2 4  6 0

CAGE:
AMB ASSOCIATES, INC.

8601 GEORGIA AVENUE
SUITE 612

' I:

X

SILVER SPRING MD 20910

---- r - --
1

CODE 1 FAClLll-Y  CODE
- - - - -_ --t

- - - - - - -  -.-

108. DATED  (SEE /i-EM  13) ---I-----

Jun 6, 1996
-----. ---

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS- - - - - - - -----.I ---

E l The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of offers c l is extended, c l IS not extended.

oilers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the sotiii  or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning - copies  of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgmg n?ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soiii  and amendment numbers. FAILURE Of YOUR ACKNObXEDGMEM  TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PUCE
DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PF!IOR  TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to
change an offer already submrtted,  such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided ea&  lelegrarn  or letter Imakes  reference to the solicitat&  and this amendment, and is reuwed

pnor to the openmg  hour and date specrfied.
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - a - - . . -
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (tfregtrlred)

--- --_
9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICJTATION  NO

-_- - - -
90. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

----_-.-
IOA MOOIFICATION  OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO

cPsc:-c-96-1141

98 1 5140 99169 25.43

---
13. THk ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT

--_ .---

MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
- - - -  I - -

THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specffyauth~ty!  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1OA

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . . ---

THE ABOVE MIMBEREO  CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFI ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such  as changes m pa)nng  ofiCe,  appmpnabon dare, etc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO TI-IE  AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).

C.iSUF’PLEMENTAL  AGREEMENT IS EFiTERED  INTO WRSUANT  %ii?&%AUTHORlTY  OF.
- - - ----_ -_--

6?i%i%-ii&zl)r  type of moddcabon and aihonty~
- - - _ - e - - -----_ - - - -

- - I - - - - - ----. ----,

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor R is not. 0 is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.
- - - -
14 DESC:RIPTION  OF Ah4ENDMENT/MOOIFlCATlON  (&anned  by UCF  wciwn headifqs.  mdudmg sotiataboduntrad  .Sub~ul  matier where kauble.J

- -  

The purpose of this modification to provide additional funds

fo,r Task Order No. 2. Therefore,

Except as provided herem, all terms  and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 1OA.  as heretofore~remains unchanged and in fuU force and effeot.

-
--. I--

15A NAME AN0 TITLE OF SIGNER (7ype of PnntJ lGA,$&AE  AND TITLF  OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or Print)

158. CONTRACTORJOFFEROR

- - - -(signature  of peson  authorized  to sqn)

NSN 7S4GQl-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDlTlONS IJNUSABLE P-bed by GSA FAR (48



Previous Funds FY96 $ 52,756.48

Previous Funds

I?revious Funds

Moclification  No. 10

Current

Grand Total

FY97 $lI.4,011.48

FY98 $1:!6,892.80

FY98 $ 16,230.OO

FY98 Total $143,122.80

$309,890.76

The accounting and appropriation data applicable for this

modification is:

98 2 940 99169 25.43 - $13,6OO.OC

98 1 940 99169 25.43 - $ 2,630.OC

c‘!?sc:-c:-9~6-1141 MOD NO. 0010 Page - 11


